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All Submissions per Tender

TENDER DESCRIPTION

Supply and delivery of clamps

CLOSING DATE
2026-03-04 10:00:00
ENQUIRY NUMBER

E2556DXECOU

SUBMISSION DATES

2026-02-13 22:08:08 - 2026-03-03 21:56:24

2026-02-24 19:39:48 - 2026-02-24 19:40:30
2026-02-27 01:41:18 - 2026-03-04 05:22:38

2026-02-28 13:26:28 - 2026-02-28 13:27:26

2026-03-01 10:45:02 - 2026-03-01 10:47:40

Dashboard Tenders My Submissions

PUBLISHED DATE

Eskom Menu

2026-02-13 14:30:30

EMAIL

MntimbN@eskom.co.za

VENDOR NAME (FILE COUNT)

MARUMO MARIBE TRADING (5)

1983-04-29 (2)

THEMBI CONTRACTOR(PTY)LTD ( 14)

BBP MAINTENANCE (2)

OLE TECH (PTY) LTD (6)

SUBMISSION ID

32226

33546

33830

33933

33964

Ishmael Maganyela v



2026-03-01 19:13:56 - 2026-03-02 09:00:04

2026-03-02 12:12:54 - 2026-03-02 12:38:04

2026-03-02 15:40:50 - 2026-03-03 14:02:37

2026-03-03 09:33:18 - 2026-03-03 09:36:29

2026-03-03 10:02:39 - 2026-03-04 08:59:18

2026-03-03 18:09:45 - 2026-03-03 18:39:56

2026-03-03 21:08:12 - 2026-03-03 21:20:22

2026-03-04 03:35:10 - 2026-03-04 03:53:13

2026-03-04 05:38:54 - 2026-03-04 05:45:10

2026-03-04 08:17:29 - 2026-03-04 08:26:26

2026-03-04 08:24:44 - 2026-03-04 08:31:19

2026-03-04 08:42:19 - 2026-03-04 09:18:29

2026-03-04 08:47:41 - 2026-03-04 09:18:03

2026-03-04 08:54:52 - 2026-03-04 09:16:46

2026-03-04 09:08:33 - 2026-03-04 09:48:21

2026-03-04 09:13:43 - 2026-03-04 09:16:05

2026-03-04 09:19:15 - 2026-03-04 09:30:16

2026-03-04 09:29:25 - 2026-03-04 09:34:21

2026-03-04 09:35:43 - 2026-03-04 09:47:37

6104195127083 (24 )

6104195127083 (22)

NOX ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION ( 38)

ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS (7))

LESEDI RETICULATION (30)

GOLDEN GAZZEN TRADING CC (20)
ASAINDUSTRIES PTY LTD (2)

GOVHA MAINTANANCE AND CONSTRUCTION
PTY (LTD) ( 14)

QUANDRILLION CAPITAL (PTY)LTD ( 14)

MABONENG ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTORS (PTY)
LTD (3)

ICOSEAL (13)
CULLIN AFRICA (52)

PDT IRONMONGERY SUPPLIERS CC ( 41)
POWERCOMM SOLUTIONS ( 25 )

NTEBZA GENERAL TRADING AND PROJECTS ( 17
)

NOZINGA GROUP (3)
DEUTRANS ( 16)
MADIOKA CAPITAL HOLDINGS ( 4 )

KAMANO HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD ( 15)

33988

34057

34080

34133

34140

34180
34195

34204

34205

34222

34226
34237
34239
34245

34253

34255
34258
34267

34269



2026-03-04 09:39:01 - 2026-03-04 09:59:14 NESOSCOPE HOLDINGS ( 18) 34271

2026-03-04 09:52:49 - 2026-03-04 09:57:30 KUDON ENGINEERING SERVICES ( 7)) 34274
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