

All Submissions per Tender

TENDER DESCRIPTION

Supply and delivery of clamps

CLOSING DATE

2026-03-04 10:00:00

PUBLISHED DATE

2026-02-13 14:30:30

ENQUIRY NUMBER

E2556DXECOU

EMAIL

MntimbN@eskom.co.za

SUBMISSION DATES

2026-02-13 22:08:08 - 2026-03-03 21:56:24

VENDOR NAME (FILE COUNT)

MARUMO MARIBE TRADING (5)

SUBMISSION ID

32226

2026-02-24 19:39:48 - 2026-02-24 19:40:30

1983-04-29 (2)

33546

2026-02-27 01:41:18 - 2026-03-04 05:22:38

THEMBI CONTRACTOR(PTY)LTD (14)

33830

2026-02-28 13:26:28 - 2026-02-28 13:27:26

BBP MAINTENANCE (2)

33933

2026-03-01 10:45:02 - 2026-03-01 10:47:40

OLE TECH (PTY) LTD (6)

33964

2026-03-01 19:13:56 - 2026-03-02 09:00:04	6104195127083 (24)	<u>33988</u>
2026-03-02 12:12:54 - 2026-03-02 12:38:04	6104195127083 (22)	<u>34057</u>
2026-03-02 15:40:50 - 2026-03-03 14:02:37	NOX ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION (38)	<u>34080</u>
2026-03-03 09:33:18 - 2026-03-03 09:36:29	ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS (7)	<u>34133</u>
2026-03-03 10:02:39 - 2026-03-04 08:59:18	LESEDI RETICULATION (30)	<u>34140</u>
2026-03-03 18:09:45 - 2026-03-03 18:39:56	GOLDEN GAZZEN TRADING CC (20)	<u>34180</u>
2026-03-03 21:08:12 - 2026-03-03 21:20:22	ASAINDUSTRIES PTY LTD (2)	<u>34195</u>
2026-03-04 03:35:10 - 2026-03-04 03:53:13	GOVHA MAINTANANCE AND CONSTRUCTION PTY (LTD) (14)	<u>34204</u>
2026-03-04 05:38:54 - 2026-03-04 05:45:10	QUANDRILLION CAPITAL (PTY)LTD (14)	<u>34205</u>
2026-03-04 08:17:29 - 2026-03-04 08:26:26	MABONENG ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTORS (PTY) LTD (3)	<u>34222</u>
2026-03-04 08:24:44 - 2026-03-04 08:31:19	ICOSEAL (13)	<u>34226</u>
2026-03-04 08:42:19 - 2026-03-04 09:18:29	CULLIN AFRICA (52)	<u>34237</u>
2026-03-04 08:47:41 - 2026-03-04 09:18:03	PDT IRONMONGERY SUPPLIERS CC (41)	<u>34239</u>
2026-03-04 08:54:52 - 2026-03-04 09:16:46	POWERCOMM SOLUTIONS (25)	<u>34245</u>
2026-03-04 09:08:33 - 2026-03-04 09:48:21	NTEBZA GENERAL TRADING AND PROJECTS (17)	<u>34253</u>
2026-03-04 09:13:43 - 2026-03-04 09:16:05	NOZINGA GROUP (3)	<u>34255</u>
2026-03-04 09:19:15 - 2026-03-04 09:30:16	DEUTRANS (16)	<u>34258</u>
2026-03-04 09:29:25 - 2026-03-04 09:34:21	MADIOKA CAPITAL HOLDINGS (4)	<u>34267</u>
2026-03-04 09:35:43 - 2026-03-04 09:47:37	KAMANO HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD (15)	<u>34269</u>

2026-03-04 09:39:01 - 2026-03-04 09:59:14

NESOSCOPE HOLDINGS (18)

34271

2026-03-04 09:52:49 - 2026-03-04 09:57:30

KUDON ENGINEERING SERVICES (7)

34274

For any IT or technology-related issues, please contact the ITCARE support team at the toll- free number 0860 724 365.

For any issues related to tender submissions, suppliers are kindly requested to contact the designated buyer for assistance.

[About](#)

[Privacy Policy](#)

[T & C](#)

[Contact](#)

© 2026 Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd Reg No 2002/015527/30 All rights reserved | [Terms of use](#)